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4 2T 1 5T 1T 1 1 

Olive r Ke lly149
Tumble Time Gymnasti

1 52.8009.000 9.1008.900 8.8008.5008.500

2 1 2T 1 7 2 2 

A r lo M axw e ll129
V-Force Elite  Inc

2 52.7008.200 8.8008.800 9.3008.7008.900

1 2T 6T 2 3T 7 3 

Cecil M arquez128
V-Force Elite  Inc

3 52.3008.700 8.2008.600 9.1008.5009.200

7 2T 4T 5T 3T 5T 4 

W illiam  Knoe tgen127
V-Force Elite  Inc

4 51.2008.700 8.3008.700 8.8008.5008.200

3 5 6T 4 5 8T 5 

Ezra  De  La  T orre126
V-Force Elite  Inc

5 50.8008.600 8.1008.600 8.9008.0008.600

8 6T 4T 3 8 3 6 

Char les  Lee150
Tumble Time Gymnasti

6 50.1008.000 8.6008.700 9.0007.8008.000

6 9 2T 8 1T 5T 7 

S teven Ca ldw e ll148
Tumble Time Gymnasti

7 49.6009.000 8.3008.800 7.9007.3008.300

5 8 9 5T 6 4 8 

Robby S pr inger210
Tumble Time Gymnasti

8 49.4008.300 8.4007.800 8.8007.7008.400

9 6T 8 9 9 8T 9 

Kash M axw e ll130
V-Force Elite  Inc

9 46.8007.700 8.1008.000 7.5007.8007.700
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2 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

Kanon King132
V-Force Elite  Inc

1 55.9009.800 9.5009.500 9.2009.0008.900

1 2 2 1 2 2 2 

Jack Voglin131
V-Force Elite  Inc

2 55.6009.700 9.1009.400 9.3008.8009.300

4 3 3 2T 3 3 3 

Jacob S um m erton153
Tumble Time Gymnasti

3 50.6008.900 9.0008.900 9.2006.5008.100

3 4 4 2T 4 4 4 

Davis  Brow n147
Tumble Time Gymnasti

4 49.3008.500 8.3008.800 9.2006.2008.300
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 4T 2 1 2T 1 

Levi Davies201
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

1 56.9009.600 9.7009.300 9.4009.4009.500

3 2T 1 3T 9 4 2 

M adden Radunze l117
R ising Star NGA

2 55.7009.100 9.6009.700 9.2008.8009.300

2 4 6T 1 2* 1 3T

Ka i Davies200
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

3T 55.2009.500 9.8009.200 9.5007.8009.400

4T 2T 2T 3T 2* 9 3T

Luke  M ille r190
Redwood Empire-N

3T 55.2009.500 9.1009.400 9.2008.8009.200

4T 5T 2T 6T 6T 6 5 

Jayke  T hornton118
R ising Star NGA

5 54.0009.300 9.4009.400 9.1007.6009.200

11T 7 14T 3T 14 2T 6 

Jose  S edillo195
Feather R iv er

6 52.2008.700 9.7008.700 9.2007.2008.700

9T 9 10T 10T 10T 8 7 

Brayden Ortiz133
V-Force Elite  Inc

7 52.0009.000 9.2008.900 9.0006.9009.000

4T 5T 12T 10T 5 16 8 

W ill Haas192
Redwood Empire-N

8 51.8009.400 7.8008.800 9.0007.6009.200

7T 12T 4T 10T 10T 10 9 

Gordon Brow n145
Tumble Time Gymnasti

9 51.6009.000 8.9009.300 9.0006.3009.100

16 15 6T 6T 2T 7 10 

Ryder Garr ido146
Tumble Time Gymnasti

10 51.3009.500 9.3009.200 9.1006.0008.200

11T 10 9 15T 6T 5 11 

Chase  Pe te rson116
R ising Star NGA

11 51.0009.300 9.5009.000 7.8006.7008.700

7T 12T 10T 14 10T 11T 12 

A rcher W iedenm an196
Feather R iv er

12 50.7009.000 8.8008.900 8.6006.3009.100

13T 8 12T 6T 16 11T 13 

Ethan Coffey135
Norca l Elite  NGA

13 50.5008.300 8.8008.800 9.1007.1008.400

9T 11 16 6T 13 15 14 

Jaxon Karr193
Redwood Empire-N

14 50.4008.800 8.3008.600 9.1006.6009.000

13T 12T 14T 13 8 14 15 

S ean Davison189
Redwood Empire-N

15 49.8009.200 8.4008.700 8.8006.3008.400

15 16 8 15T 15 13 16 

Ca leb Grzech209
Lee 's United Gymnast

16 47.2008.500 8.7009.100 7.8004.8008.300
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 V -Force  Elite  Inc * 165.900 27.500 26.500 27.800 27.800 28.500 27.800

11 1 2 1 2

131 Jack Voglin 9.300 8.800 9.3009.400 9.1009.700

128 Cecil M arquez 9.200

133 Brayden Ortiz 9.000 8.900 9.2009.000

132 Kanon King 9.000 9.2009.500 9.5009.800

129 A r lo M axw e ll 8 .700 9.300

2 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 160.700 27.200 23.100 28.100 26.100 27.700 28.500

43 3 1 3 1

117 M adden Radunze l 9.300 8.800 9.2009.700 9.6009.100

118 Jayke  T hornton 9.200 7.600 9.1009.400 9.4009.300

116 Chase  Pe te rson 8.700 6.700 7.8009.000 9.5009.300

3 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 159.800 26.000 24.000 27.400 27.500 27.500 27.400

24 2 3 4 3

145 Gordon Brow n 9.100 9.300 9.000

149 O live r Ke lly 8.500 8.500 8.900 9.1009.000

210 Robby S pr inger 8.400 7.700

150 Char les  Lee 7.800

146 Ryder Garr ido 9.1009.200 9.3009.500

153 Jacob S um m erton 9.200 9.000

147 Davis  Brow n 9.200

4 Re dwood Empire -N * 158.500 27.400 23.000 26.900 27.300 28.100 25.800

32 4 4 2 4

190 Luke  M ille r 9.200 8.800 9.2009.400 9.1009.500

192 W ill Haas 9.200 7.600 9.0008.800 9.400

193 Jaxon Karr 9.000 6.600 9.100 8.300

189 S ean Davison 8.700 8.4009.200
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1 1 0T 1 0T 2 1 

Brenden LeRoy111
Pacif ic F lips

1 35.1000.000 8.9000.000 9.4007.9008.900

4 2 0T 2 0T 3 2 

Aaron W arren115
Pacif ic F lips

2 33.7000.000 8.8000.000 9.1007.7008.100

2 3 0T 3T 0T 5 3 

Isaac M cCool112
Pacif ic F lips

3 33.5000.000 8.4000.000 9.0007.4008.700

7 5 0* 5* 0* 4 4T

Leo A cquis tapace107
Pacif ic F lips

4T 31.4000.000 8.6000.000 8.9006.4007.500

5T 4 0* 5* 0* 6 4T

T hom as S a lam acha113
Pacif ic F lips

4T 31.4000.000 8.1000.000 8.9006.6007.800

3 6 0T 3T 0T 7 6 

How ard T hom as114
Pacif ic F lips

6 30.6000.000 8.0000.000 9.0005.0008.600

5T 8 0T 8 0T 8 7 

Grayson Andrew s110
Pacif ic F lips

7 27.5000.000 7.8000.000 7.2004.7007.800

8 7 0T 7 0T 1 8 

M ili A cquis tapace108
Pacif ic F lips

8 27.1000.000 9.0000.000 7.6004.8005.700
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 0 1 0 1 1 

Henry Darby152
Tumble Time Gymnasti

1 30.6000.000 7.8000.000 8.8006.4007.600
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1 Pa c ific  Flips * 103.400 26.200 23.000 0.000 27.500 0.000 26.700

11 1 0T 0T 1

111 Brenden LeRoy 8.900 7.900 9.400 8.900

112 Isaac M cCool 8.700 7.400 9.000

114 How ard T hom as 8.600

115 Aaron W arren 7.700 9.100 8.800

108 M ili A cquis tapace 9.000
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